D A T A  S H E E T
E L 4
LED Light Engine
P R O D U C T  O V E R V I E W
The EL4 is a light fixture designed for high brightness wall washing and general illumination. The
fixture utilizes high power LEDs. Several optic and power options are available to best suite custom
applications.
The fixture is sealed with a silicone gasket and designed to be suitable for wet locations. It uses a

D A T A  S H E E T Pg. 2 - 2
Ordering Information
Mechanical Drawing
E L 4
LED Light Engine
P R O D U C T
F A M I L Y P R O D U CT D E S C R I P T I O N
EverLED EL4 Internal
code
Fixture
Length1 CRI CCT2 Optics on LEDs3 LED Drive
Current4 Dimming5
EL 4 A
12 = 12”
24 = 24”
36 = 36”
7 = 70
8 = 80
9 = 90
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
W00 = No Optics
W20 = 20° 50 = 500mA
Blank = No
Dimming
D = 0-10V
1. Custom fixture lengths available upon request
2. Custom LED color temperture and color available upon request
3. Custom optical degrees available upon request
4. Custom LED drive current available upon request
5. Dimmable unit leads equipped with additional purple (Dim+) and gray (Dim-) Anderson PowerPole connectors.
Example: EL4A24830W2050D
PA RT N U M B E R O P T I O N A L A C C E S S O R I E S
LV10024NUNVJ-L Power supply, 24V, 100W with Anderson powerpole connector
Q015 0-10V Rotary dimmer inside of NEMA enclosure
M061 Dim Line Extension with purple and gray Anderson PowerPole connectors, custom length
Optional Accessories